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IDENTIFICATION VIEW
VUE D’ ENSEMBLE
TYPENBILD

VISTA DELLA MACCHIHA
VISTA DE LA MAQUINA
VY AV MASKINEN
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KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION ary SERIAL NO. 50 1 AEMARKS
1 0014186 FRAME 1 X SUB. FOR DO12224
2 0012225 FLATFORM 1 X
3 Nn12228 RUBBER MOUNT 4 X
2 TigMie28 LOCK WASHER 8 X TOMH
5 14W7060 NUT 8 X 10MM
6 T3561G LINK 2 X o
7 CD15652 PIN 2 X SUB. FOR 137487
8 11H220 COTTER PIN 4 X 3/8"X2-1/4"
9 137488 PIN 2 X
10 19H2128 CAP SCREW 2 X 3/8"X3"
11 T11234 NUT 2 X 3/8"
12 T40639 PIN 2 X L
13 U16068 SNAP RING 4 X
14 T35651 PIN 2 X
15 11H277 COTTER PIN 2 X 1/2"X4"
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SUBFRANE AND | iTlnG PAR

TS FOR WHEEL LOADER JO 400A
SOUS-BATL, PIECES TAGE POUR CHARGEUR A ROUES JD 400A
ANBAURAHMEN UND BEFESTTGUNGSTEILE FUER RADLADER JO 400A
TELAIG E PARTI 01 (ONTAGGIO SULLA PALA CARICAT, JO 400A
SUBBASTIDCR Y PIEZAS OE NONTAJE EN LA CARGAUDORA JD 400A
MELLANRAM OCH DETALJER FOR TRAKTORGRAVARE JD 4C0A

oD 7104

CD 7104
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KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION ary SERIAL NO. 50 1 REMARKS

1 AT 34189 FRAME . 1 X

2 T 34685 PIN 2 X

3 114 221 COTTER PIN 8 X 3/8"%2-1/2"

4 114 209 COTTER PIN 2 X 5/16"X3"

5 U 16915 PIN 2 X

6 AT 34188 LINK 2 X o

7 T 34682 PIN 2 X

8 T 37815 SHEET METAL 1 X

9 AT 33787 SHEET METAL 1 X .
10 T 34681 PIN 2 X

11 11H 233 COTTER PIN 2 X

12 19H 1900 CAP SCREW 3 X 5/16"X3/4"
13 12H 303 LOCK WASHER 3 X 5/16"

14 24H 1136 WASHER 3 X 11/32"X11/16"X. 060"

156 T 35651 PIN 2 X -
16 11H 277 COTTER PIN 2 X 1/2"X4"
PC-3170 06 OCT 80 {F0) 100-005
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SUBFRAME AND MOUNTING PARTS FOR WHEEL LOADER JO 500C
SOUS-BATI, PIECES DE MONTAGE POUR CHARGEUR A RQUES JD 500C
ANBAURAHMEN UND BEFESTIGUNGSTEILE FUER RADLADER JD 500C
TELAIO E PARTI 0OI MONTAGGIO SULLA PALA CARICAT, JD 500C
SUBBASTIDOR Y PIEZAS DE MONTAJE EN LA CARGADORA JD 500C
MELLLANRAM OCH DETALJER FOR TRAKTORGRAVARE JD 500C

cD 7105
€D 7105 !
. 999
, 533
KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION ary SERIAL NO. 5 0 1~ REMARKS
1 AT54442 FRAME 1 X SUB. FOR AT36265
2 U41337 PIN 4 X -
3 11H221- COTTER PIN 12 X 3/8"X2-1/2"
4 AU41076 LINK ’ 2 X SUB. FOR AU41077
5 U41604 BUSHING 2 X W/AU41077
6 DD12281 FOOTREST 1 X L. H.
DD12282 FOOTREST 1 X R.H.
7 19H1731 CAP SCREW 4 X 3/8"X1”
8 12H304 LOCK WASHER 4 X 3/8”
9 14H812 NUT 4 X 3/8"
10 U43785 PIN 2 X
11 U40150 BUSHING 2 X . W/AU41077, SUB. FOR U41605
12 T35651 PIN 2 X
| 13 11H277 COTTER PIN 2 X 1/2"%X4"
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SIDE MOUNTING BRACKETS FOR JD 450A
SUPPORTS DE MONTAGE LATERAUX POUR JD 450A
SEITENKONSOLE FUER JD 450A

SUPPORTI DI MONTAGGIO LATERALL PER JD 450A
SOPORTES DE MONTAJE LATERALES PARA JD 450A
SIDOHALLARE FOR JD 450A

ch 7106
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KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION ©QTY SERIAL NO. 50 1 REMARKS
1 AU 40141 BRACKET T X R.H.ORD AT30393
AU 40140  BRACKET 1 X L.H.ORD BU40039

2 U 40247 PIN: 2 X___FRONT

3T 1123 LOCK NUT 2 X 3/8"

4 19H 2023 CAP SCREW 2 X 3/8"X3-1/4"
| 5 BU 40039 BRACKET 1 X___ (A)L.H.ASSY. INCL. KEYS 2-4,

T
| - AT 30393  BRACKET 1 X (A)R.H.ASSY, INCL KEYS 2-4,
11-14 SUB.FOR BU40038

6 19H 1909  CAP SCREW 4 X 3/47X3-3/4"

7 12H 236 LOCK WASHER 4 X 3/47

3 U 20039 PLATE 2 X

S U 16922 PIN 2 X REAR

10 U 11134 CLANP 2 X

11 T 44249 LOCK NUT 2 X

12 R 30399  WASHER 4 X

13 T 47084  PIN 2 X

14_19H 2097 CAP SCREW 2 X 1"X4-1/2"

(A) WHOLE GOODS (SEPARATE ORDER)
ENSEMBLE (COMMANDER SEPAREMENT)
FERTIGTEIL (SEPARAT BESTELLEN)
INSIEME (ORDINARE SEPARATAMENTE)
CONJUNTO (PEDIR POR SEPARADO)
KOMPLETT (BESTALLAS SEPARAT)

PC-3170 OG‘OCT 80 (FO) 100-007
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SUBFRAME AND MOUNTING PARTS FOR JD450A, JD455, J0555

SOUS-BATI ET PIECES DE MONTAGE POUR JD 450A JD455, D 555
ANBAURAHMEN UND BEFESTIGUNGSTEILE FHER JD450A, JD455, JD655
TELAIO E PARTI OT HMCONTAGGIO SULLE JD450A, JD 455, JD 555

SUBBASTIDOR Y PIEZAS OE MONTAJE EN LAS JD450A, JD455, JO555

MELLANRAM OCH DETALJER FOR JD450A, JD455, JD555

o0 7107
CD 7107 5
999
033
KEY PART NO. DESCRIPTION - ary SERIAL NO. 50 1 REMARKS
1 W 33017 WASHER 7 X X SUB.FOR 12H236
2 194 1707  CAP SCREW 4 X X 3/4"X2-3/4"
3 U 17130 PIN 2 X X o
4 12H 234 LOCK WASHER 4 XX 1
§ 19H 1874  CAP SCREW 4 X X 17X2-3/4"
6 AT 31916 BRACKET 1 X X
7 T 35651 PIN 2 X X
8 11H 277  COTTER PIN 2 X X 1/27x4"
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